

41 MISC DJ 494/25
sher singh Vs. SHO

26.09.2025

One of the Stenos is on CCL from 15.09.2025 to 27.09.2025.

Present: Ms. Prerna Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Report filed by IO seen.

Put up for further report on 26.11.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
26.09.2025