

14 MISC DJ 494/25
sher singh Vs. SHO

16.03.2026

Present: None for the applicant.
IO not present.

Notice issued to IO not received back. Let show cause notice be issued to IO to be executed through SHO concerned to appear before the Tribunal and apprise the Tribunal regarding status of DAR.

Put up on 04.05.2026.

(Aparna Swami)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
16.03.2026