

21 MISC DJ 494/25
sher singh Vs. SHO

04.05.2026

Present: Sh. Vivek Bansal, Ld. Counsel for applicant.

It is submitted by Ld. Counsel for applicant DAR has already been filed in the present matter.

In view of the submissions made, the present application seeking status of DAR stands disposed of.

File be consigned to the Record Room.

(Aparna Swami)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
04.05.2026